

ST 14 of 2021

Present :: Shri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Contai.
J.O. Code WB00819

Order No.19, dated 19-03-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the four accused persons on Court bail are present by filling attendance.

Ld. Special PP is absent. No witness is present.

Summons is not issued.

Case is adjourned.

To **12-07-2024** for evidence of CSW-2.

Issue summons upon the witness.

Ld. Special PP to take steps.

Accused as before.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.